HONG KONG ADVENTURE CORPS

Course Nomination Form

	To
	:
	Project Officer (Training) (Email po.trg@hkac.org )

	cc
	:
	csmwo1leechungching@gmail.com

	Unit
	:
	
	


	Course
	Dates
	Course Code
	Course Size
	Deadline

	Drill Instructor Course 2022-01
Advanced Drill Instructor Module 2022-01 (Module 12-Drill Instructor)
	2022-11-26

2022-11-27

2022-12-03

2022-12-04
2022-12-10

2022-12-11
	DIC2022-01

ADIM 2022-01(M-12)
	10
	2022-11-02


I hereby nominate the following members of my Unit to attend the captioned course and module:
Drill Instructor 2022-01
	Ser
	Rank
	Name
	中文

姓名
	Corps No
	Contact Tel No
	E-mail address

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	


Advanced Drill Instructor Module 2022-01 (Module 12-Drill Instructor)
	Ser
	Rank
	Name
	中文

姓名
	Corps No
	Contact Tel No
	E-mail address

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Recommend by
	:
	
	Date
	:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Rank and Name
	
	
	


Remarks

:
Please complete the Form and return to Project Officer (Training) 
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